
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

France 5-A

Start 4-3-18
8 soil 8 Finish 4-5-18
89 shale 97
12 lime 109

194 shale 303
43 lime 346
22 shale 368
33 lime 401
63 shale 464 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1137.6’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  150sxs  

118 lime 582
55 shale 637
49 lime 686
6 shale 692
19 lime 711
5 shale 716
22 lime 738

168 shale 906
6 lime 912
17 shale 929
14 lime 943
52 shale 995
8 lime 1003
58 shale 1061
6 lime 1067
15 shale 1082
11 oil sand 1093 Good show
49 shale 1142 T.D.
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